Position

Dean

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Coordinator, Overload
Faculty, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty

Coordinator,
Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

Total Wages

$125,452

$122,730

$119,995

$113,283

$104,699

$102,928

$100,791

$99,596

$98,930

$97,848

$96,531

$96,192

$94,874

$94,675

$94,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$22,933

$14,053

$14,237

$2,624

$12,983

$13,590

$13,633

$20,686

$13,265

$19,893

$13,771

$12,742

$13,008

$13,381

$1,658



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Faculty Stipend - Art,
Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Employment Service
Agreement, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

$93,378

$93,185

$92,468

$90,630

$90,529

$89,550

$88,758

$88,750

$88,487

$87,918

$86,604

$85,919

$81,093

$80,437

$79,950

$78,192

$77,881

$20,296

$12,638

$13,675

$12,495

$19,996

$19,967

$21,641

$19,823

$19,893

$12,780

$13,184

$20,296

$19,269

$19,137

$19,009

$12,828

$19,009



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Lead Instructional Assistant

Senior Information Technology

Technician

Instructional Assistant

Administrative Assistant |

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Clerk Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Temporary -
Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

$77,171

$76,811

$76,764

$76,058

$68,893

$65,916

$57,450

$50,519

$49,703

$49,646

$44,471

$44,347

$37,658

$35,805

$34,959

$33,224

$32,263

$18,273

$12,632

$18,818

$5,537

$18,285

$12,940

$17,319

$18,052

$17,827

$17,927

$17,373

$19,996

$16,142

$15.614

$16,355

$16,169

$12,561



Senior Information Technology
Technician

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

ARC English

$28,815

$28,475

$27,017

$26,104

$23,401

$22,687

$16,252

$12,482

$15,697

$7,550

$2,663

$15,407

$15.117

$13,407

$3,028

$0



