Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$125,452	\$22,933
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$122,730	\$14,053
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$119,995	\$14,237
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$113,283	\$2,624
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$104,699	\$12,983
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$102,928	\$13,590
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$100,791	\$13,633
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$99,596	\$20,686
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$98,930	\$13,265
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$97,848	\$19,893
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$96,531	\$13,771
Professor	Coordinator, Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$96,192	\$12,742
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$94,874	\$13,008
Professor	Coordinator, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$94,675	\$13,381
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$94,636	\$1,658

Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$93,378	\$20,296
Professor	Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$93,185	\$12,638
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$92,468	\$13,675
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$90,630	\$12,495
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$90,529	\$19,996
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$89,550	\$19,967
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$88,758	\$21,641
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$88,750	\$19,823
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$88,487	\$19,893
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$87,918	\$12,780
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$86,604	\$13,184
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$85,919	\$20,296
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$81,093	\$19,269
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$80,437	\$19,137
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$79,950	\$19,009
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$78,192	\$12,828
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$77,881	\$19,009

Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$77,171	\$18,273
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$76,811	\$12,632
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$76,764	\$18,818
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$76,058	\$5,537
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$68,893	\$18,285
Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$65,916	\$12,940
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$57,450	\$17,319
Lead Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$50,519	\$18,052
Senior Information Technology Technician	Temporary - Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$49,703	\$17,827
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$49,646	\$17,927
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$44,471	\$17,373
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$44,347	\$19,996
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$37,658	\$16,142
Instructional Assistant	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$35,805	\$15,614
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$34,959	\$16,355
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$33,224	\$16,169
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$32,263	\$12,561

Senior Information Technology Technician	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$28,815	\$15,697
Professor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$28,475	\$7,550
Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$27,017	\$2,663
Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$26,104	\$15,407
Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$23,401	\$15,117
Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$22,687	\$13,407
Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$16,252	\$3,028
Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	ARC English	\$12,482	\$0